
Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 214 Anne-Sophie Eriksen Wendell, Hvidovre AM 19:00 K 30-39
2 117 Pernille Munch, Viking Atletik 20:15 K 30-39
3 85 Christina Skou, SÅN 20:32 K 40-49
4 343 Mathilde Helms Kjær, Viking 21:08 K -17
5 435 Anette Bidstrup, Viking 21:17 K 50-59
6 329 Lotte Helms, Viking 21:30 K 40-49
7 260 Gitte Sloth, Nexø 21:34 K 40-49
8 261 Gitte Holmsberg, Tif 21:44 K 40-49
9 4 Katrine Jensen, Viking Atletik 21:49 K 18-29

10 354 Miriam Vibe Sode, Viking Atletik 21:52 K -17
11 67 Ann-Sofie Hjemdahl, Drammen, Norge 21:53 K 40-49
12 63 Ann-Sofie Frederiksen, Aarsballe Boldklub 21:56 K 30-39
13 34 Kathrine Engell Elfang, Team Gazelle 22:29 K 30-39
14 408 Annette Petersen, Rønne 22:35 K 50-59
15 62 Hanne Vorkinn Nielsen, Lillehammer, Norge 22:43 K 30-39
16 80 Maja Lind Ovesen, Viking Atletik 22:48 K 18-29
17 84 Ulla Nielsen, Rønne 22:50 K 50-59
18 395 Tina Elleby, Saan 22:57 K 40-49
19 387 Tanja Hulgaard Petersen, Rønne 23:03 K 30-39
20 396 Trine Kofoed-Nielsen, Rønne 23:03 K 18-29
21 16 Anne Marie Staxen, Solrød 23:38 K 40-49
22 353 Miriam Asvarisch, Viking Atletik 23:42 K 60+
23 424 Helle Buus, ØB 23:56 K 50-59
24 44 Else Jørgensen, Viking Atletik 23:58 K 60+
25 271 Helle Kristensen, Vig 23:59 K 40-49
26 210 Anja Klejst, TIF 24:00 K 40-49
27 397 Veronika Zachariasen, Viking 24:00 K -17
28 431 Madita Grønning, Rønne 24:01 K -17
29 394 Tina Lund, Nyvest 24:07 K 40-49
30 240 Cindy Olsen, Årsdale 24:07 K 18-29
31 245 Dorthe Olsen, Årsdale 24:09 K 50-59
32 321 Lene Holm, strandløberne 24:09 K 50-59
33 22 Signe Funck, Rønne 24:16 K 18-29
34 376 Sarah Munch Holm, Knudsker Badminton 24:21 K 18-29
35 244 Ditte Dalsgaard Hansen, bornhoms Brand 24:40 K 30-39
36 23 Katrine Gjerrild, København V. 24:46 K 18-29
37 15 Cathrine Thorn Staxen, Solrød 24:55 K -17
38 268 Heidi Larsen, ØIF 24:56 K 30-39
39 442 Mai Post, Team NH 25:25 K 30-39
40 237 Charlotte Bjørnhof, Nyvest 25:47 K 40-49
41 229 Camilla Pedersen, Rønne 25:48 K 40-49
42 31 Mette Høyer, Viking Atletik 25:59 K 50-59
43 360 Nina Mogensen, Rønne 26:02 K 30-39
44 273 Helle Møller Olsen, Sån 26:05 K 50-59
45 432 Signe Jensen, Viking 26:24 K 50-59
46 327 Lissi Nielsen, Rønne 26:30 K 50-59
47 304 Karin Larsen, Nexø 26:35 K 40-49
48 281 Irene Pedersen, viking-atletik 26:44 K 60+
49 6 Lene Jensen, Viking Atletik 26:49 K 50-59
50 325 Line Rosenbak, Åkirkeby 27:00 K 30-39
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Kvinder - 5 km



Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

51 322 Lene Kipper Larsen, PI Skanderborg 27:00 K 40-49
52 287 Jeanette Høyer Kofod, Vesterlund Mentor og Kontakt T 27:18 K 40-49
53 103 Lisbeth Lien, Rønne 27:32 K 40-49
54 243 Connie Christensen, Allinge 27:35 K 40-49
55 262 Gitte Andreas, Aakirkeby 27:35 K 30-39
56 328 Lone Juhl, Viking 27:48 K 50-59
57 102 Annette Klint Kofod, Pedersker 27:51 K 50-59
58 41 Regitze Womb-Olsen, Sportsmaster Rønne 27:53 K 18-29
59 339 Marie Fobian Jensen, Viking Atletik 27:56 K 18-29
60 336 Maria Nørlund Frandsen, Viking Atletik 28:13 K 40-49
61 74 Elisabeth Nielsen, Viking 28:13 K 50-59
62 226 Britta Kaltoft, Krifa 28:16 K 50-59
63 223 Birgitte Jacobsen, Viking 28:19 K 50-59
64 264 Gry Runsøe, Bornholms Efterskole 28:23 K -17
65 298 Julie Andersen, Viking 28:27 K -17
66 230 Camilla Hjorth Nielsen, Jørn Ole Klausens murerfor. 28:39 K 18-29
67 238 Charlotte Jensen, Bornfrost 28:45 K 40-49
68 384 Susanne Mattsson, Rønne Revision 28:45 K 40-49
69 385 Susanne Pihl, Nyvest Skytteforening 28:49 K 50-59
70 430 Helle Dam Olsen, Rønne 28:50 K 50-59
71 89 Simone Jørgensen, Rønne 29:12 K -17
72 246 Dunja Hansen, Åkirkeby 29:26 K 30-39
73 409 Freja Andersen, Team Bornholm Håndbold 29:26 K -17
74 280 Inger Bech, Nexø 29:27 K 60+
75 215 Annette Dam Techow, Rønne 29:33 K 40-49
76 222 Birgitte Kjær, Rønne 29:33 K 30-39
77 10 Birgit Berggren, Viking 29:34 K 60+
78 436 Mette Bidstrup Pedersen, Roskilde 30:09 K 18-29
79 323 Lene Vilhelmsen Hansen, Nylars 30:28 K 50-59
80 399 Vivi Kjøller, Rønne 30:31 K 50-59
81 358 Nicoline Vest, Rønne 30:33 K 18-29
82 427 Line Hauge, Rønne 30:37 K 18-29
83 299 Jytte Pedersen, Viking Atletik 30:42 K 60+
84 263 Grethe W Kofoed, sån 30:48 K 60+
85 26 Ingefred Svensson, Nyvest 30:57 K 60+
86 338 Marianne Espersen, Viking 30:58 K 60+
87 326 Liselotte Borup, Viking atletik 30:58 K 60+
88 40 Helga Knudsen, Viking 30:59 K 50-59
89 33 Dorte Holm, Rønne 31:02 K 40-49
90 12 Ida Thorn, Allerød 31:08 K 50-59
91 286 Jeanette Werner, Nyvest 31:11 K 60+
92 366 Pia Tindø, Viking Atletik 31:39 K 40-49
93 346 Mette Tindø, Viking Atletik 31:39 K -17
94 64 Stella Dahl Hansen, Viking Atletik 31:45 K 60+
95 334 Margit Kjøller, Viking Atletik 32:08 K 60+
96 100 Helen Kjær Andersen, Rønne 32:11 K 60+
97 51 Henriette Bell, Rønne 32:12 K 30-39
98 438 Annie Andersen, Viking 32:13 K 50-59
99 383 Susanne Ovesen, Haslev 32:23 K 60+

100 380 Sissel Kofoed, Viking Atletik 32:43 K 18-29
101 398 Vivi Vang, Rønne 33:12 K 50-59
102 335 Margit Kjær Pedersen, Viking Atletik 33:17 K 60+
103 48 Nanna Elleby, Viking 34:15 K 30-39
104 213 Anne-Marie Jensen, Viking 34:16 K 30-39
105 311 Ketty Christensen, Viking Atletik 35:38 K 60+
106 345 Mette Kristensen, Viking 35:40 K 30-39



Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

107 375 Sara Skindbjerg Kristensen, Rønne 35:41 K 18-29
108 365 Pia Christensen, Allinge 35:41 K 50-59
109 414 Lilli Zarzycki, Viking Atletik 35:44 K 60+
110 337 Maria Thorslund Nøhr, Bornholms Efterskole 35:49 K -17
111 373 Sandra Baastrup, Bornholms Efterskole 36:14 K -17
112 404 Lene Pihl, Nyvest Skytteforening 36:15 K 30-39
113 403 Kristina Jensen, Hasle 36:57 K 18-29
114 426 Henriette Hansen, Rønne 36:57 K 18-29
115 374 Sanne M. Jensen, Viking Atletik 37:10 K 50-59
116 332 Majbrith Riis, Viking 37:10 K 40-49

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 415 Alex Mogensen, SÅN Løberne 15:53 M 18-29
2 104 Mogens Lund, Viking 16:49 M 18-29
3 202 Alexander Pedersen, Rønne 16:51 M 18-29
4 81 Nichlas Kristensen, Viking 17:13 M 18-29
5 317 Lasse Kure Hansen, tif 18:06 M 18-29
6 70 Nikolaj Mortensen, Nyvest 18:30 M 18-29
7 204 Anders Christensen, K. Nyborg Hansen 18:40 M 18-29
8 283 Jacob Seerup Kirkeby, Nyvest 18:48 M -17
9 333 Malte Boss, Viking Atletik 18:49 M -17

10 314 Kim Rasmussen, TIF 19:10 M 40-49
11 269 Heine Larsen, ØIF 19:14 M 40-49
12 386 Søren Clausen, ØIF 19:18 M 50-59
13 405 Ole Konge Jensen, BVI 19:26 M 40-49
14 419 Kim Thygesen, BVI 19:59 M 30-39
15 274 Henrik Mortensen, SAAN 20:02 M 50-59
16 69 Claes T. Sørensen, Rønne 20:04 M 18-29
17 407 Morten Florin Andersen, Rønne 20:11 M 30-39
18 410 Mogens Madsen, Dueodde 20:11 M 50-59
19 331 Mads Krogh Hansen, Nykredit 20:15 M -17
20 5 Jonas Jensen, Viking Atletik 20:17 M 18-29
21 425 Mathias Buus-Kofoed, ØB 20:19 M 18-29
22 313 Kim Ole Kowsky, Sån Løberne 20:25 M 50-59
23 251 Flemming Johansen, Tejn IF løb 20:27 M 40-49
24 101 Kim Kristensen, TIF 20:29 M 50-59
25 316 Lars Boss, Lars Boss 20:40 M 40-49
26 14 Anders Thorn Staxen, Solrød 20:42 M -17
27 318 Lauge Olsen, Årsdale 20:49 M 50-59
28 253 Flemming Pihl, Pihlen 20:50 M 50-59
29 359 Niels Thorsen, Nyvest 20:57 M 50-59
30 58 Finn-Erik Bak, Viking Atletik 21:01 M 50-59
31 50 Jean Lehim, Viking Atletik 21:04 M 40-49
32 364 Peder Andreasen, Viking Atletik 21:05 M 40-49
33 19 John K. Street, Viking Atletik 21:08 M 60+
34 312 Kim Klausen, Bornholms Efterskole 21:10 M 30-39
35 79 Nicklas Hammerstrand, Viking 21:11 M 18-29
36 434 Kristoffer Munch, Aakirkeby 21:14 M 30-39
37 302 Jørn Koefoed, SÅN-løberne 21:17 M 50-59
38 295 Jonas Drøger Hansen, Bornholms Efterskole 21:17 M -17
39 27 Flemming Munch Hansen, Viking Atletik 21:18 M 30-39
40 418 Christian Jeppesen, Rønne 21:21 M 40-49
41 242 Claus Hansen, Nexø 21:22 M 30-39
42 96 Kurt West Rønne, NIF 21:24 M 40-49

Mænd - 5 km



Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

43 107 Ole Hansen, Rønne 21:27 M 40-49
44 220 Benny Holm, Viking atletik 21:27 M 50-59
45 254 Frank Krogh Hansen, Nykredit 21:28 M 40-49
46 203 Anders Boye, K. Nyborg Hansen 21:29 M 18-29
47 217 Anton Claes Pallavicini, Bornholms Efterskole 21:37 M -17
48 20 Simon Spanner, Rønne 21:45 M 40-49
49 372 Rune Nielsen, Team Gazelle 21:49 M 30-39
50 382 Steffen Mauritsen, Flemming Svendsen VVS 21:54 M 50-59
51 342 Martin Pihl Sode, Viking Atletik 22:14 M 40-49
52 36 Henrik Kofoed, Rønne 22:18 M 40-49
53 68 Michael Ovesen, Viking Atletik 22:18 M 50-59
54 90 Thomas Jørgensen, Rønne 22:19 M 40-49
55 65 Jan Petersen, Rønne 22:21 M 50-59
56 75 Nick Kaagh Jørgensen, Rønne 22:27 M 18-29
57 21 Claus Gjerrild, Rønne 22:30 M 50-59
58 207 Anders Nielsen, Axel Sørensen S/s 22:36 M 30-39
59 30 Jan Jensen, Viking Atletik 22:37 M 60+
60 99 Jesper Plum, Nyker 22:39 M 40-49
61 347 Michael Hjernø, Viking 22:40 M 40-49
62 300 Jørgen Kirkeby, Nyvest 22:43 M 50-59
63 252 Flemming Kofoed Nielsen, Viking Atletik 22:45 M 50-59
64 284 Jan Holm, Muleby 22:56 M 60+
65 440 M.b. Nielsen, Aakirkebye MFMB 22:56 M 40-49
66 205 Anders Jørgensen, Viking-atletik 22:57 M 50-59
67 437 Anders Kofoed, SÅN 22:59 M 50-59
68 292 John Berlin, Nyvest atletik 23:03 M 60+
69 367 Povl Holm, Rønne Badminton 23:05 M 50-59
70 420 Janus Node, Mælkebøtten 23:13 M 40-49
71 423 Jesper Lund, Rønne 23:16 M 30-39
72 389 Teddy Jacobsen, Axel Sørensen S/s 23:22 M 40-49
73 108 Philip Poulsen, Rønne 23:23 M 30-39
74 256 Frederik Mauritsen, Flemming Svendsen VVS 23:24 M 18-29
75 309 Keld Lundgaard Christensen, ØB Atletik 23:31 M 50-59
76 116 Jørgen Petersen, ØB 23:37 M 50-59
77 66 Hans-Henrik Jørgensen, Rønne 23:39 M 40-49
78 233 Casper Dideriksen, Bornholms Efterskole 23:47 M -17
79 429 Christian Nejstgaard, Pedersker IF 23:49 M 40-49
80 77 Michael Larsen, Østermarie 23:49 M 40-49
81 341 Martin Kofoed, Nyvest atletik 23:51 M 30-39
82 362 Ole Nielsen, Viking 23:54 M 40-49
83 112 Claus Stamer, HJB 23:55 M 30-39
84 56 Per Lund Hansen, Viking Atletik 24:03 M 50-59
85 267 Hans Peter Pedersen, Åkirkeby 24:03 M 60+
86 288 Jens Hjorth Westh, Rønne 24:06 M 60+
87 248 Erik Rønn, Allinge 24:16 M 40-49
88 231 Carl-Otto Toudal, Nyvest 24:38 M 60+
89 47 Michael Elleby, Viking 24:45 M 30-39
90 93 Ole Boskov, Rønne 24:46 M 40-49
91 379 Simon Dalsgaard Hansen, Bornholm Brand 24:55 M 30-39
92 118 Jørgen Hermansen, Viking 24:57 M 50-59
93 439 Johan Mandrup, Rønne 24:58 M 30-39
94 352 Mikkel Riis, Rønne 24:59 M 18-29
95 350 Michael Kjær, Rønne 25:04 M 40-49
96 55 Jes Christensen, Viking 25:06 M 50-59
97 221 Birger Pilegaard, Viking 25:06 M 50-59



Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

98 255 Frederik Vest, Rønne 25:13 M 18-29
99 301 Jørn Bendtsen, Viking Atletik 25:16 M 60+

100 83 Anker Riis, Rønne 25:25 M 30-39
101 296 Jonas Mattsson, Viking Atletik 25:41 M -17
102 76 Frank Nielsen, Rønne 25:48 M 40-49
103 78 Jørn Larsen, Klemensker 25:56 M 50-59
104 13 Peter Wiott, Allerød 26:02 M 50-59
105 249 Erling Jensen, Fredensborg a. k 26:12 M 50-59
106 294 Jon Christian Vejbæk, Rønne 26:24 M 30-39
107 355 Mogens Elleby, Viking Atletik 26:25 M 50-59
108 86 Henrik Alfred, Aakirkeby 26:45 M 40-49
109 45 Viggo Andersen, Viking 26:57 M 60+
110 276 Holger Kofoed, Strandløberne 27:30 M 50-59
111 92 Tomas Nielsen, Rønne 27:50 M 40-49
112 17 Peter Hvid, Farum 28:14 M 50-59
113 390 Thomas Riis, Viking 28:19 M 40-49
114 351 Michael Hjorth Nielsen, Jørn Ole Klausens murerfor. 28:38 M 40-49
115 357 Nicolai Haastrup, Bornholms Efterskole 28:39 M -17
116 310 Kent Pouelander Jacobsen, Viking 28:48 M 60+
117 28 Claus Ruberg, Rønne 29:30 M 40-49
118 73 Jesper Mortensen, Nyvest 30:00 M 18-29
119 368 Rasmus Fosdam Hjelvang, Bornholms Efterskole 30:21 M -17
120 35 Morten Holm, Viking Atletik 31:03 M 40-49
121 11 Kjeld Berggren, Viking 31:16 M 60+
122 72 Konrad Mortensen, Nyvest 31:38 M 40-49
123 378 Simon Bendiksen, Bornholms Efterskole 34:06 M 18-29
124 82 Preben Mortensen, Viking Atletik 34:35 M 60+
125 225 Bjarne Holm, Bornholms Efterskole 36:16 M -17
126 348 Michael Kristensen, Vig 37:24 M 40-49



Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 343 Mathilde Helms Kjær, Viking 21:08 K -17
2 354 Miriam Vibe Sode, Viking Atletik 21:52 K -17
3 397 Veronika Zachariasen, Viking 24:00 K -17
4 431 Madita Grønning, Rønne 24:01 K -17
5 15 Cathrine Thorn Staxen, Solrød 24:55 K -17
6 264 Gry Runsøe, Bornholms Efterskole 28:23 K -17
7 298 Julie Andersen, Viking 28:27 K -17
8 89 Simone Jørgensen, Rønne 29:12 K -17
9 409 Freja Andersen, Team Bornholm Håndbold 29:26 K -17

10 346 Mette Tindø, Viking Atletik 31:39 K -17
11 337 Maria Thorslund Nøhr, Bornholms Efterskole 35:49 K -17
12 373 Sandra Baastrup, Bornholms Efterskole 36:14 K -17

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 4 Katrine Jensen, Viking Atletik 21:49 K 18-29
2 80 Maja Lind Ovesen, Viking Atletik 22:48 K 18-29
3 396 Trine Kofoed-Nielsen, Rønne 23:03 K 18-29
4 240 Cindy Olsen, Årsdale 24:07 K 18-29
5 22 Signe Funck, Rønne 24:16 K 18-29
6 376 Sarah Munch Holm, Knudsker Badminton 24:21 K 18-29
7 23 Katrine Gjerrild, København V. 24:46 K 18-29
8 41 Regitze Womb-Olsen, Sportsmaster Rønne 27:53 K 18-29
9 339 Marie Fobian Jensen, Viking Atletik 27:56 K 18-29

10 230 Camilla Hjorth Nielsen, Jørn Ole Klausens murerfor. 28:39 K 18-29
11 436 Mette Bidstrup Pedersen, Roskilde 30:09 K 18-29
12 358 Nicoline Vest, Rønne 30:33 K 18-29
13 427 Line Hauge, Rønne 30:37 K 18-29
14 380 Sissel Kofoed, Viking Atletik 32:43 K 18-29
15 375 Sara Skindbjerg Kristensen, Rønne 35:41 K 18-29
16 403 Kristina Jensen, Hasle 36:57 K 18-29
17 426 Henriette Hansen, Rønne 36:57 K 18-29

Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

19 214 Anne-Sophie Eriksen Wendell, Hvidovre AM 19:00 K 30-39
20 117 Pernille Munch, Viking Atletik 20:15 K 30-39
21 63 Ann-Sofie Frederiksen, Aarsballe Boldklub 21:56 K 30-39
22 34 Kathrine Engell Elfang, Team Gazelle 22:29 K 30-39
23 62 Hanne Vorkinn Nielsen, Lillehammer, Norge 22:43 K 30-39
24 387 Tanja Hulgaard Petersen, Rønne 23:03 K 30-39
25 244 Ditte Dalsgaard Hansen, bornhoms Brand 24:40 K 30-39
26 268 Heidi Larsen, ØIF 24:56 K 30-39
27 442 Mai Post, Team NH 25:25 K 30-39
28 360 Nina Mogensen, Rønne 26:02 K 30-39
29 325 Line Rosenbak, Åkirkeby 27:00 K 30-39
30 262 Gitte Andreas, Aakirkeby 27:35 K 30-39
31 246 Dunja Hansen, Åkirkeby 29:26 K 30-39
32 222 Birgitte Kjær, Rønne 29:33 K 30-39
33 51 Henriette Bell, Rønne 32:12 K 30-39
34 48 Nanna Elleby, Viking 34:15 K 30-39
35 213 Anne-Marie Jensen, Viking 34:16 K 30-39
36 345 Mette Kristensen, Viking 35:40 K 30-39
37 404 Lene Pihl, Nyvest Skytteforening 36:15 K 30-39



Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 85 Christina Skou, SÅN 20:32 K 40-49
2 329 Lotte Helms, Viking 21:30 K 40-49
3 260 Gitte Sloth, Nexø 21:34 K 40-49
4 261 Gitte Holmsberg, Tif 21:44 K 40-49
5 67 Ann-Sofie Hjemdahl, Drammen, Norge 21:53 K 40-49
6 395 Tina Elleby, Saan 22:57 K 40-49
7 16 Anne Marie Staxen, Solrød 23:38 K 40-49
8 271 Helle Kristensen, Vig 23:59 K 40-49
9 210 Anja Klejst, TIF 24:00 K 40-49

10 394 Tina Lund, Nyvest 24:07 K 40-49
11 237 Charlotte Bjørnhof, Nyvest 25:47 K 40-49
12 229 Camilla Pedersen, Rønne 25:48 K 40-49
13 304 Karin Larsen, Nexø 26:35 K 40-49
14 322 Lene Kipper Larsen, PI Skanderborg 27:00 K 40-49
15 287 Jeanette Høyer Kofod, Vesterlund Mentor og Kontakt T 27:18 K 40-49
16 103 Lisbeth Lien, Rønne 27:32 K 40-49
17 243 Connie Christensen, Allinge 27:35 K 40-49
18 336 Maria Nørlund Frandsen, Viking Atletik 28:13 K 40-49
19 238 Charlotte Jensen, Bornfrost 28:45 K 40-49
20 384 Susanne Mattsson, Rønne Revision 28:45 K 40-49
21 215 Annette Dam Techow, Rønne 29:33 K 40-49
22 33 Dorte Holm, Rønne 31:02 K 40-49
23 366 Pia Tindø, Viking Atletik 31:39 K 40-49
24 332 Majbrith Riis, Viking 37:10 K 40-49

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 435 Anette Bidstrup, Viking 21:17 K 50-59
2 408 Annette Petersen, Rønne 22:35 K 50-59
3 84 Ulla Nielsen, Rønne 22:50 K 50-59
4 424 Helle Buus, ØB 23:56 K 50-59
5 245 Dorthe Olsen, Årsdale 24:09 K 50-59
6 321 Lene Holm, strandløberne 24:09 K 50-59
7 31 Mette Høyer, Viking Atletik 25:59 K 50-59
8 273 Helle Møller Olsen, Sån 26:05 K 50-59
9 432 Signe Jensen, Viking 26:24 K 50-59

10 327 Lissi Nielsen, Rønne 26:30 K 50-59
11 6 Lene Jensen, Viking Atletik 26:49 K 50-59
12 328 Lone Juhl, Viking 27:48 K 50-59
13 102 Annette Klint Kofod, Pedersker 27:51 K 50-59
14 74 Elisabeth Nielsen, Viking 28:13 K 50-59
15 226 Britta Kaltoft, Krifa 28:16 K 50-59
16 223 Birgitte Jacobsen, Viking 28:19 K 50-59
17 385 Susanne Pihl, Nyvest Skytteforening 28:49 K 50-59
18 430 Helle Dam Olsen, Rønne 28:50 K 50-59
19 323 Lene Vilhelmsen Hansen, Nylars 30:28 K 50-59
20 399 Vivi Kjøller, Rønne 30:31 K 50-59
21 40 Helga Knudsen, Viking 30:59 K 50-59
22 12 Ida Thorn, Allerød 31:08 K 50-59
23 438 Annie Andersen, Viking 32:13 K 50-59
24 398 Vivi Vang, Rønne 33:12 K 50-59
25 365 Pia Christensen, Allinge 35:41 K 50-59
26 374 Sanne M. Jensen, Viking Atletik 37:10 K 50-59



Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 353 Miriam Asvarisch, Viking Atletik 23:42 K 60+
2 44 Else Jørgensen, Viking Atletik 23:58 K 60+
3 281 Irene Pedersen, viking-atletik 26:44 K 60+
4 280 Inger Bech, Nexø 29:27 K 60+
5 10 Birgit Berggren, Viking 29:34 K 60+
6 299 Jytte Pedersen, Viking Atletik 30:42 K 60+
7 263 Grethe W Kofoed, sån 30:48 K 60+
8 26 Ingefred Svensson, Nyvest 30:57 K 60+
9 338 Marianne Espersen, Viking 30:58 K 60+

10 326 Liselotte Borup, Viking atletik 30:58 K 60+
11 286 Jeanette Werner, Nyvest 31:11 K 60+
12 64 Stella Dahl Hansen, Viking Atletik 31:45 K 60+
13 334 Margit Kjøller, Viking Atletik 32:08 K 60+
14 100 Helen Kjær Andersen, Rønne 32:11 K 60+
15 383 Susanne Ovesen, Haslev 32:23 K 60+
16 335 Margit Kjær Pedersen, Viking Atletik 33:17 K 60+
17 311 Ketty Christensen, Viking Atletik 35:38 K 60+
18 414 Lilli Zarzycki, Viking Atletik 35:44 K 60+

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 283 Jacob Seerup Kirkeby, Nyvest 18:48 M -17
2 333 Malte Boss, Viking Atletik 18:49 M -17
3 331 Mads Krogh Hansen, Nykredit 20:15 M -17
4 14 Anders Thorn Staxen, Solrød 20:42 M -17
5 295 Jonas Drøger Hansen, Bornholms Efterskole 21:17 M -17
6 217 Anton Claes Pallavicini, Bornholms Efterskole 21:37 M -17
7 233 Casper Dideriksen, Bornholms Efterskole 23:47 M -17
8 296 Jonas Mattsson, Viking Atletik 25:41 M -17
9 357 Nicolai Haastrup, Bornholms Efterskole 28:39 M -17

10 368 Rasmus Fosdam Hjelvang, Bornholms Efterskole 30:21 M -17
11 225 Bjarne Holm, Bornholms Efterskole 36:16 M -17

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 415 Alex Mogensen, SÅN Løberne 15:53 M 18-29
2 104 Mogens Lund, Viking 16:49 M 18-29
3 202 Alexander Pedersen, Rønne 16:51 M 18-29
4 81 Nichlas Kristensen, Viking 17:13 M 18-29
5 317 Lasse Kure Hansen, tif 18:06 M 18-29
6 70 Nikolaj Mortensen, Nyvest 18:30 M 18-29
7 204 Anders Christensen, K. Nyborg Hansen 18:40 M 18-29
8 69 Claes T. Sørensen, Rønne 20:04 M 18-29
9 5 Jonas Jensen, Viking Atletik 20:17 M 18-29

10 425 Mathias Buus-Kofoed, ØB 20:19 M 18-29
11 79 Nicklas Hammerstrand, Viking 21:11 M 18-29
12 203 Anders Boye, K. Nyborg Hansen 21:29 M 18-29
13 75 Nick Kaagh Jørgensen, Rønne 22:27 M 18-29
14 256 Frederik Mauritsen, Flemming Svendsen VVS 23:24 M 18-29
15 352 Mikkel Riis, Rønne 24:59 M 18-29
16 255 Frederik Vest, Rønne 25:13 M 18-29
17 73 Jesper Mortensen, Nyvest 30:00 M 18-29
18 378 Simon Bendiksen, Bornholms Efterskole 34:06 M 18-29



Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 419 Kim Thygesen, BVI 19:59 M 30-39
2 407 Morten Florin Andersen, Rønne 20:11 M 30-39
3 312 Kim Klausen, Bornholms Efterskole 21:10 M 30-39
4 434 Kristoffer Munch, Aakirkeby 21:14 M 30-39
5 27 Flemming Munch Hansen, Viking Atletik 21:18 M 30-39
6 242 Claus Hansen, Nexø 21:22 M 30-39
7 372 Rune Nielsen, Team Gazelle 21:49 M 30-39
8 207 Anders Nielsen, Axel Sørensen S/s 22:36 M 30-39
9 423 Jesper Lund, Rønne 23:16 M 30-39

10 108 Philip Poulsen, Rønne 23:23 M 30-39
11 341 Martin Kofoed, Nyvest atletik 23:51 M 30-39
12 112 Claus Stamer, HJB 23:55 M 30-39
13 47 Michael Elleby, Viking 24:45 M 30-39
14 379 Simon Dalsgaard Hansen, Bornholm Brand 24:55 M 30-39
15 439 Johan Mandrup, Rønne 24:58 M 30-39
16 83 Anker Riis, Rønne 25:25 M 30-39
17 294 Jon Christian Vejbæk, Rønne 26:24 M 30-39

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 314 Kim Rasmussen, TIF 19:10 M 40-49
2 269 Heine Larsen, ØIF 19:14 M 40-49
3 405 Ole Konge Jensen, BVI 19:26 M 40-49
4 251 Flemming Johansen, Tejn IF løb 20:27 M 40-49
5 316 Lars Boss, Lars Boss 20:40 M 40-49
6 50 Jean Lehim, Viking Atletik 21:04 M 40-49
7 364 Peder Andreasen, Viking Atletik 21:05 M 40-49
8 418 Christian Jeppesen, Rønne 21:21 M 40-49
9 96 Kurt West Rønne, NIF 21:24 M 40-49

10 107 Ole Hansen, Rønne 21:27 M 40-49
11 254 Frank Krogh Hansen, Nykredit 21:28 M 40-49
12 20 Simon Spanner, Rønne 21:45 M 40-49
13 342 Martin Pihl Sode, Viking Atletik 22:14 M 40-49
14 36 Henrik Kofoed, Rønne 22:18 M 40-49
15 90 Thomas Jørgensen, Rønne 22:19 M 40-49
16 99 Jesper Plum, Nyker 22:39 M 40-49
17 347 Michael Hjernø, Viking 22:40 M 40-49
18 440 M.b. Nielsen, Aakirkebye MFMB 22:56 M 40-49
19 420 Janus Node, Mælkebøtten 23:13 M 40-49
20 389 Teddy Jacobsen, Axel Sørensen S/s 23:22 M 40-49
21 66 Hans-Henrik Jørgensen, Rønne 23:39 M 40-49
22 429 Christian Nejstgaard, Pedersker IF 23:49 M 40-49
23 77 Michael Larsen, Østermarie 23:49 M 40-49
24 362 Ole Nielsen, Viking 23:54 M 40-49
25 248 Erik Rønn, Allinge 24:16 M 40-49
26 93 Ole Boskov, Rønne 24:46 M 40-49
27 350 Michael Kjær, Rønne 25:04 M 40-49
28 76 Frank Nielsen, Rønne 25:48 M 40-49
29 86 Henrik Alfred, Aakirkeby 26:45 M 40-49
30 92 Tomas Nielsen, Rønne 27:50 M 40-49
31 390 Thomas Riis, Viking 28:19 M 40-49
32 351 Michael Hjorth Nielsen, Jørn Ole Klausens murerfor. 28:38 M 40-49
33 28 Claus Ruberg, Rønne 29:30 M 40-49
34 35 Morten Holm, Viking Atletik 31:03 M 40-49
35 72 Konrad Mortensen, Nyvest 31:38 M 40-49
36 348 Michael Kristensen, Vig 37:24 M 40-49



Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 386 Søren Clausen, ØIF 19:18 M 50-59
2 274 Henrik Mortensen, SAAN 20:02 M 50-59
3 410 Mogens Madsen, Dueodde 20:11 M 50-59
4 313 Kim Ole Kowsky, Sån Løberne 20:25 M 50-59
5 101 Kim Kristensen, TIF 20:29 M 50-59
6 318 Lauge Olsen, Årsdale 20:49 M 50-59
7 253 Flemming Pihl, Pihlen 20:50 M 50-59
8 359 Niels Thorsen, Nyvest 20:57 M 50-59
9 58 Finn-Erik Bak, Viking Atletik 21:01 M 50-59

10 302 Jørn Koefoed, SÅN-løberne 21:17 M 50-59
11 220 Benny Holm, Viking atletik 21:27 M 50-59
12 382 Steffen Mauritsen, Flemming Svendsen VVS 21:54 M 50-59
13 68 Michael Ovesen, Viking Atletik 22:18 M 50-59
14 65 Jan Petersen, Rønne 22:21 M 50-59
15 21 Claus Gjerrild, Rønne 22:30 M 50-59
16 300 Jørgen Kirkeby, Nyvest 22:43 M 50-59
17 252 Flemming Kofoed Nielsen, Viking Atletik 22:45 M 50-59
18 205 Anders Jørgensen, Viking-atletik 22:57 M 50-59
19 437 Anders Kofoed, SÅN 22:59 M 50-59
20 367 Povl Holm, Rønne Badminton 23:05 M 50-59
21 309 Keld Lundgaard Christensen, ØB Atletik 23:31 M 50-59
22 116 Jørgen Petersen, ØB 23:37 M 50-59
23 56 Per Lund Hansen, Viking Atletik 24:03 M 50-59
24 118 Jørgen Hermansen, Viking 24:57 M 50-59
25 55 Jes Christensen, Viking 25:06 M 50-59
26 221 Birger Pilegaard, Viking 25:06 M 50-59
27 78 Jørn Larsen, Klemensker 25:56 M 50-59
28 13 Peter Wiott, Allerød 26:02 M 50-59
29 249 Erling Jensen, Fredensborg a. k 26:12 M 50-59
30 355 Mogens Elleby, Viking Atletik 26:25 M 50-59
31 276 Holger Kofoed, Strandløberne 27:30 M 50-59
32 17 Peter Hvid, Farum 28:14 M 50-59

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 19 John K. Street, Viking Atletik 21:08 M 60+
2 30 Jan Jensen, Viking Atletik 22:37 M 60+
3 284 Jan Holm, Muleby 22:56 M 60+
4 292 John Berlin, Nyvest atletik 23:03 M 60+
5 267 Hans Peter Pedersen, Åkirkeby 24:03 M 60+
6 288 Jens Hjorth Westh, Rønne 24:06 M 60+
7 231 Carl-Otto Toudal, Nyvest 24:38 M 60+
8 301 Jørn Bendtsen, Viking Atletik 25:16 M 60+
9 45 Viggo Andersen, Viking 26:57 M 60+

10 310 Kent Pouelander Jacobsen, Viking 28:48 M 60+
11 11 Kjeld Berggren, Viking 31:16 M 60+
12 82 Preben Mortensen, Viking Atletik 34:35 M 60+



Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 32 Klara Hansen, Viking Atletik 09:10 P 12-14
2 451 Alma Kjøller Jensen, Viking 09:31 P 12-14
3 115 Ida Woodhams Lund, Nyvest 10:34 P 12-14
4 235 Celina Boss Rasmussen, TIF 10:45 P 9-11
5 259 Freja Boss Rasmussen, TIF 10:47 P 9-11
6 236 Celine Svinding, BFI 11:01 P 12-14
7 234 Cecilie Juul Christensen, Viking 11:14 P 12-14
8 121 Cassandra Kofod, Rønne 11:21 P 12-14
9 344 Mathilde Juul Christensen, Viking 11:36 P 9-11

10 228 Camilla Larsen, ØIF 11:47 P 12-14
11 305 Karla Hulgaard Hjorth, Rønne 12:02 P 9-11
12 1 Frederikke, Viking 12:07 P 9-11
13 270 Helena Jensen, Vig 12:11 P 12-14
14 211 Anna Seerup Kirkeby, Åkirkeby 12:15 P 12-14
15 319 Laura Vibe Sode, Viking 12:25 P 12-14
16 125 Alma Rosenmeier, Nørrebro United 12:34 P 12-14
17 303 Kamille Helms Kjær, Viking 12:39 P 9-11
18 212 Anna Søgaard Olsen, Viking Atletik 12:45 P 9-11
19 53 Sofie Flade, Viking Håndbold 12:53 P 9-11
20 37 Emilie Møller-Sørensen, Rønne 12:54 P 9-11
21 308 Katrine Kipper Larsen, Odder 13:03 P 12-14
22 291 Johanne Kipper Larsen, Odder 13:05 P 9-11
23 371 Rebecca Andersen, Viking 13:29 P 12-14
24 443 Maria Mai Pedersen, Frito 13:43 P 0-8
25 444 Maja Andersen, Rønne 13:44 P 9-11
26 38 Emma Møller-Sørensen, Rønne 13:51 P 9-11
27 132 Merle Lundberg, Rønne 13:59 P 9-11
28 324 Licia Folkmann Deleuran, SAAN 14:01 P 9-11
29 120 Isabella Kofod, Rønne 14:06 P 9-11
30 257 Frederikke, Vildanden 14:13 P 0-8
31 356 Natasja Boss Rasmussen, TIF 14:17 P 0-8
32 306 Kathrin, Vildanden 14:20 P 0-8
33 129 Flora Rømer, Rønne 14:28 P 0-8
34 110 Alaja Stamer, HJB 14:44 P 0-8
35 456 Agnes Albæk, Rønne 14:44 P 0-8
36 232 Caroline Larsen, ØIF 14:46 P 9-11
37 208 Andrea, Vildanden 14:47 P 0-8
38 457 Alicia Scott, Rønne 15:03 P 9-11
39 98 Dina Bach Rønne, Peterskolen 15:18 P 9-11
40 57 Celilie Holmegå Jensen, Rønne Privatskole 15:33 P 9-11
41 59 Camille Hjorth Mortensen, Rønne 15:38 P 9-11
42 452 Hannah Pedersen, Rønne 15:42 P 9-11
43 453 Kira Nielsen, Rønne 15:42 P 9-11
44 392 Tilde, Vildanden 16:02 P 0-8
45 109 Elina Poulsen, Rønne 16:06 P 0-8
46 307 Katrine Kristensen, Vig 16:09 P 9-11
47 91 Astrid Nielsen 16:09 P 12-14
48 131 Silke Lambrecht-Deleuran, Rønne Privatskole 16:26 P 0-8
49 454 Maria Larsen, Nexø 16:31 P 9-11
50 455 Julia -, Boderne 16:37 P 9-11
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Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

51 278 Ida Rosenbak, Åkirkeby 17:19 P 0-8
52 128 Mathilde Jensen, Rønne Privatskole 17:34 P 0-8
53 134 Elliot Lundberg, Rønne 17:39 P 0-8
54 29 Emilie Munch Hansen, Nyker 18:10 P 0-8
55 227 Caja           , Vildanden 18:17 P 0-8
56 370 Rebecca, Vildanden 19:16 P 9-11
57 361 Ofelia Larsen, Rønne 20:48 P 0-8
58 450 Anna Nielsen, Rønne 20:57 P 0-8
59 279 Ingeborg Kipper Larsen, Odder 21:12 P 0-8
60 381 Sofie, Vildanden 22:53 P 0-8
61 412 Laura Andersen, Viking 22:59 P 0-8
62 3 Cecilie Hylander, Sandvig 23:11 P 0-8
63 445 Elena Nielsen, Aakirkeby 23:31 P 12-14
64 43 Liva Fuglsang, Rønne 24:55 P 0-8
65 114 Filuca Plum, Nyker 25:28 P 0-8
66 241 Clara Larsen, ØIF 26:42 P 0-8
67 105 Isabella Hansen, Rønne 27:00 P 9-11
68 106 Castanie Hansen, Rønne 27:00 P 0-8

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 206 Anders Schou, Viking Atletik 08:32 D 12-14
2 18 August Sørensen, Viking 08:53 D 12-14
3 216 Anton Stange, Viking Atletik 09:12 D 12-14
4 130 Lukas Iversen, SÅN 09:15 D 12-14
5 54 Mads Flade, Viking Håndbold 09:18 D 9-11
6 377 Silas Soelberg-Larsen, viking 09:42 D 9-11
7 340 Markus Blem Ibsen, Stenseby 09:44 D 9-11
8 369 Rasmus Hansen, Viking 09:49 D 12-14
9 449 Jacob Cort, Viking Atletik 09:50 D 9-11

10 441 Kristoffer Brandt, Viking Atletik 10:01 D 12-14
11 320 Laurits Blem Ibsen, Stenseby 10:43 D 9-11
12 363 Oliver Helms Kjær, Viking 11:10 D 12-14
13 433 Marius Munch, Aakirkeby 11:22 D 9-11
14 421 Victor Emil Dalsgaard Hansen, Rønne 11:27 D 0-8
15 127 Jacob Jeppesen, Knif 11:28 D 12-14
16 422 Sebastian Lund, Rønne 11:30 D 9-11
17 391 Thorbjørn, Vildanden 11:36 D 9-11
18 7 Liam Truelsen, Rønne 11:41 D 0-8
19 448 Jacob Hermansen, Viking 11:45 D 12-14
20 60 August Emmery-Funch, Rønne 11:50 D 9-11
21 297 Jonathan Arvidsen, ASG 11:54 D 9-11
22 39 Marcus Lodberg, Viking 12:06 D 9-11
23 416 Frederik Dahl Larsen, FIF 12:11 D 9-11
24 71 Kasper Mortensen, Nyvest 12:12 D 12-14
25 218 Bailey, Vildanden 12:14 D 0-8
26 417 Alfed Dahl Larsen, FIF 12:22 D 12-14
27 119 Holger Fremuth Clemmensen, Rønne 12:37 D 9-11
28 133 Villads Lundberg, Rønne 12:49 D 0-8
29 8 Kasper Nørgaard Kristensen, Viking 12:51 D 0-8
30 282 Jacob Hansen, Viking fodbold 13:03 D 9-11
31 25 Tobias Holst, Åkirkeby 13:20 D 0-8
32 126 Jonas Jeppesen, Viking 13:26 D 9-11
33 266 Gustav Silberg, Rønne 13:37 D 9-11
34 428 Alberte Nejstgaard, Pedersker 13:41 D 9-11

Drenge - 2½ km



Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

35 2 Oliver Hylander, Sandvig 14:09 D 9-11
36 275 Hjalte Lindhard Fridolf, Rønne Privatskoles løbeklub 14:10 D 0-8
37 87 Mads Veejbæk, Rønne 14:11 D 9-11
38 201 Albert, Vildanden 14:13 D 0-8
39 113 Victor Truelsen, Rønne 14:30 D 9-11
40 49 Albert Gulstad, Viking 14:51 D 9-11
41 411 Sebastian Andersen, Viking 14:56 D 9-11
42 330 Lucas, Vildanden 15:04 D 0-8
43 406 Theis Andersen, Rønne 15:04 D 0-8
44 285 Jannik, Vildanden 15:21 D 0-8
45 224 Bjarke, Vildanden 15:38 D 0-8
46 124 Karl Rosenmeier, Nørrebro United 16:04 D 9-11
47 247 Emil Bager Madsen, BFI 16:07 D 0-8
48 95 Aske Mogensen, Rønne 16:18 D 9-11
49 289 Jens-Peter Mejlvang, rønne privatskole 16:25 D 0-8
50 239 Christoffer Andersen, Viking 16:53 D 0-8
51 122 Marcus Kaas, Aakirkeby 17:34 D 9-11
52 123 Kevin Kaas, Aakirkeby 17:48 D 0-8
53 111 Markus Hansen, Rønne 17:48 D 0-8
54 88 Max Panton Vejbæk, Rønne 18:26 D 0-8
55 94 Hjalte Mogensen, Rønne 18:48 D 9-11
56 413 Hjalte Funch Jørgensen, Nexø 18:53 D 0-8
57 46 Arthur Elleby, Rønne Børneasyl 19:05 D 0-8
58 446 Gustav Nielsen, Aakirkeby 19:10 D 9-11
59 52 Anton Bell, Rønne Privatskole 20:25 D 0-8
60 42 Fredrik Fuglsang, Rønne 20:55 D 0-8
61 97 Silas Bach Rønne, Peterskolen 21:52 D 0-8
62 290 Johan Rosenbak, Åkirkeby 24:05 D 0-8

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 443 Maria Mai Pedersen, Frito 13:43 P 0-8
2 257 Frederikke, Vildanden 14:13 P 0-8
3 356 Natasja Boss Rasmussen, TIF 14:17 P 0-8
4 306 Kathrin, Vildanden 14:20 P 0-8
5 129 Flora Rømer, Rønne 14:28 P 0-8
6 110 Alaja Stamer, HJB 14:44 P 0-8
7 456 Agnes Albæk, Rønne 14:44 P 0-8
8 208 Andrea, Vildanden 14:47 P 0-8
9 392 Tilde, Vildanden 16:02 P 0-8

10 109 Elina Poulsen, Rønne 16:06 P 0-8
11 131 Silke Lambrecht-Deleuran, Rønne Privatskole 16:26 P 0-8
12 278 Ida Rosenbak, Åkirkeby 17:19 P 0-8
13 128 Mathilde Jensen, Rønne Privatskole 17:34 P 0-8
14 134 Elliot Lundberg, Rønne 17:39 P 0-8
15 29 Emilie Munch Hansen, Nyker 18:10 P 0-8
16 227 Caja           , Vildanden 18:17 P 0-8
17 361 Ofelia Larsen, Rønne 20:48 P 0-8
18 450 Anna Nielsen, Rønne 20:57 P 0-8
19 279 Ingeborg Kipper Larsen, Odder 21:12 P 0-8
20 381 Sofie, Vildanden 22:53 P 0-8
21 412 Laura Andersen, Viking 22:59 P 0-8
22 3 Cecilie Hylander, Sandvig 23:11 P 0-8
23 43 Liva Fuglsang, Rønne 24:55 P 0-8
24 114 Filuca Plum, Nyker 25:28 P 0-8
25 241 Clara Larsen, ØIF 26:42 P 0-8
26 106 Castanie Hansen, Rønne 27:00 P 0-8



Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 235 Celina Boss Rasmussen, TIF 10:45 P 9-11
2 259 Freja Boss Rasmussen, TIF 10:47 P 9-11
3 344 Mathilde Juul Christensen, Viking 11:36 P 9-11
4 305 Karla Hulgaard Hjorth, Rønne 12:02 P 9-11
5 1 Frederikke, Viking 12:07 P 9-11
6 303 Kamille Helms Kjær, Viking 12:39 P 9-11
7 212 Anna Søgaard Olsen, Viking Atletik 12:45 P 9-11
8 53 Sofie Flade, Viking Håndbold 12:53 P 9-11
9 37 Emilie Møller-Sørensen, Rønne 12:54 P 9-11

10 291 Johanne Kipper Larsen, Odder 13:05 P 9-11
11 444 Maja Andersen, Rønne 13:44 P 9-11
12 38 Emma Møller-Sørensen, Rønne 13:51 P 9-11
13 132 Merle Lundberg, Rønne 13:59 P 9-11
14 324 Licia Folkmann Deleuran, SAAN 14:01 P 9-11
15 120 Isabella Kofod, Rønne 14:06 P 9-11
16 232 Caroline Larsen, ØIF 14:46 P 9-11
17 457 Alicia Scott, Rønne 15:03 P 9-11
18 98 Dina Bach Rønne, Peterskolen 15:18 P 9-11
19 57 Celilie Holmegå Jensen, Rønne Privatskole 15:33 P 9-11
20 59 Camille Hjorth Mortensen, Rønne 15:38 P 9-11
21 452 Hannah Pedersen, Rønne 15:42 P 9-11
22 453 Kira Nielsen, Rønne 15:42 P 9-11
23 307 Katrine Kristensen, Vig 16:09 P 9-11
24 454 Maria Larsen, Nexø 16:31 P 9-11
25 455 Julia -, Boderne 16:37 P 9-11
26 370 Rebecca, Vildanden 19:16 P 9-11
27 105 Isabella Hansen, Rønne 27:00 P 9-11

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 32 Klara Hansen, Viking Atletik 09:10 P 12-14
2 451 Alma Kjøller Jensen, Viking 09:31 P 12-14
3 115 Ida Woodhams Lund, Nyvest 10:34 P 12-14
4 236 Celine Svinding, BFI 11:01 P 12-14
5 234 Cecilie Juul Christensen, Viking 11:14 P 12-14
6 121 Cassandra Kofod, Rønne 11:21 P 12-14
7 228 Camilla Larsen, ØIF 11:47 P 12-14
8 270 Helena Jensen, Vig 12:11 P 12-14
9 211 Anna Seerup Kirkeby, Åkirkeby 12:15 P 12-14

10 319 Laura Vibe Sode, Viking 12:25 P 12-14
11 125 Alma Rosenmeier, Nørrebro United 12:34 P 12-14
12 308 Katrine Kipper Larsen, Odder 13:03 P 12-14
13 371 Rebecca Andersen, Viking 13:29 P 12-14
14 91 Astrid Nielsen 16:09 P 12-14
15 445 Elena Nielsen, Aakirkeby 23:31 P 12-14

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 421 Victor Emil Dalsgaard Hansen, Rønne 11:27 D 0-8
2 7 Liam Truelsen, Rønne 11:41 D 0-8
3 218 Bailey, Vildanden 12:14 D 0-8
4 133 Villads Lundberg, Rønne 12:49 D 0-8
5 8 Kasper Nørgaard Kristensen, Viking 12:51 D 0-8
6 25 Tobias Holst, Åkirkeby 13:20 D 0-8
7 275 Hjalte Lindhard Fridolf, Rønne Privatskoles løbeklub 14:10 D 0-8
8 201 Albert, Vildanden 14:13 D 0-8
9 330 Lucas, Vildanden 15:04 D 0-8



Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

10 406 Theis Andersen, Rønne 15:04 D 0-8
11 285 Jannik, Vildanden 15:21 D 0-8
12 224 Bjarke, Vildanden 15:38 D 0-8
13 247 Emil Bager Madsen, BFI 16:07 D 0-8
14 289 Jens-Peter Mejlvang, rønne privatskole 16:25 D 0-8
15 239 Christoffer Andersen, Viking 16:53 D 0-8
16 123 Kevin Kaas, Aakirkeby 17:48 D 0-8
17 111 Markus Hansen, Rønne 17:48 D 0-8
18 88 Max Panton Vejbæk, Rønne 18:26 D 0-8
19 413 Hjalte Funch Jørgensen, Nexø 18:53 D 0-8
20 46 Arthur Elleby, Rønne Børneasyl 19:05 D 0-8
21 52 Anton Bell, Rønne Privatskole 20:25 D 0-8
22 42 Fredrik Fuglsang, Rønne 20:55 D 0-8
23 97 Silas Bach Rønne, Peterskolen 21:52 D 0-8
24 290 Johan Rosenbak, Åkirkeby 24:05 D 0-8

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 54 Mads Flade, Viking Håndbold 09:18 D 9-11
2 377 Silas Soelberg-Larsen, viking 09:42 D 9-11
3 340 Markus Blem Ibsen, Stenseby 09:44 D 9-11
4 449 Jacob Cort, Viking Atletik 09:50 D 9-11
5 320 Laurits Blem Ibsen, Stenseby 10:43 D 9-11
6 433 Marius Munch, Aakirkeby 11:22 D 9-11
7 422 Sebastian Lund, Rønne 11:30 D 9-11
8 391 Thorbjørn, Vildanden 11:36 D 9-11
9 60 August Emmery-Funch, Rønne 11:50 D 9-11

10 297 Jonathan Arvidsen, ASG 11:54 D 9-11
11 39 Marcus Lodberg, Viking 12:06 D 9-11
12 416 Frederik Dahl Larsen, FIF 12:11 D 9-11
13 119 Holger Fremuth Clemmensen, Rønne 12:37 D 9-11
14 282 Jacob Hansen, Viking fodbold 13:03 D 9-11
15 126 Jonas Jeppesen, Viking 13:26 D 9-11
16 266 Gustav Silberg, Rønne 13:37 D 9-11
17 428 Alberte Nejstgaard, Pedersker 13:41 D 9-11
18 2 Oliver Hylander, Sandvig 14:09 D 9-11
19 87 Mads Veejbæk, Rønne 14:11 D 9-11
20 113 Victor Truelsen, Rønne 14:30 D 9-11
21 49 Albert Gulstad, Viking 14:51 D 9-11
22 411 Sebastian Andersen, Viking 14:56 D 9-11
23 124 Karl Rosenmeier, Nørrebro United 16:04 D 9-11
24 95 Aske Mogensen, Rønne 16:18 D 9-11
25 122 Marcus Kaas, Aakirkeby 17:34 D 9-11
26 94 Hjalte Mogensen, Rønne 18:48 D 9-11
27 446 Gustav Nielsen, Aakirkeby 19:10 D 9-11

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid Klasse

1 206 Anders Schou, Viking Atletik 08:32 D 12-14
2 18 August Sørensen, Viking 08:53 D 12-14
3 216 Anton Stange, Viking Atletik 09:12 D 12-14
4 130 Lukas Iversen, SÅN 09:15 D 12-14
5 369 Rasmus Hansen, Viking 09:49 D 12-14
6 441 Kristoffer Brandt, Viking Atletik 10:01 D 12-14
7 363 Oliver Helms Kjær, Viking 11:10 D 12-14
8 127 Jacob Jeppesen, Knif 11:28 D 12-14
9 448 Jacob Hermansen, Viking 11:45 D 12-14

10 71 Kasper Mortensen, Nyvest 12:12 D 12-14
11 417 Alfed Dahl Larsen, FIF 12:22 D 12-14


